
Show and Tell Schedule   2016 - 2017 

 

 

 

Friday, September 30, 2016 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, 
Molly 

Friday, October 14, 2016 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, October 21, 2016 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, 
Molly 

Friday, October 27, 2016 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, November 4, 2016 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, 
Molly 

Thursday, November 17 2016 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, November 25, 2016 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, 
Molly 

Friday, December 2, 2016 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, December 9, 2016 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, 
Molly 

Friday, December 16, 2016 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, January 13, 2017 Everybody 


